

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 03AAACP0252G1Z3

	Legal Name	POWER	GRID CORPORATION	OF INDIA LTD	
1.		POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD			
2.	Trade Name, if any	POWER GRIDCORPORATION OF INDIALTD.			
3.	Additional trade names, if any			G	
4.	Constitution of Business	Public Se	ctor Undertaking		
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	Road/Str City/Tow District: State: Pu	No./Flat No.: POWERG eet: SARANA n/Village: MALIKPUR Pathankot injab e: 145001	GRID TOWNSHI	P
6.	Date of Liability	01/07/20	17		
6.7.	Date of Liability Date of Validity	01/07/20 ⁻ From	01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable
				То	Not Applicable

Name	Madhu Sudan	
Designation	Excise And Taxation Officer-cum- State Tax Officer	
Jurisdictional Office	Pathankot - Ward No.3	
Date of issue of Certificate	24/09/2024	

Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 24/09/2024 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 03AAACP0252G1Z3

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD **Legal Name**

Trade Name, if any POWER GRIDCORPORATION OF INDIALTD.

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

- 1 400/220 KV SUB-STATION, POWERGRID, 13 KM AMRITSAR-TARN TARAN ROAD, BALACHAK, Tarn Taran, Punjab, 143022
- 2 400/220 kv sub station, POWERGRID, GT ROAD, KARTARPUR, Jalandhar, Punjab, 144801
- 400/220 KV SUB STATION, POWERGRID, 11 KM STONE PAKHOWAL ROAD, LALTON 3 KALAN, Ludhiana, Punjab, 142022
- 4 400/220 KV SUB STATION, POWERGRID, LUDHIANA-MALERKOTLA ROAD, MALERKOTLA, Sangrur, Punjab, 148023
- 5 POWERGRID Patiala 400/220 kV Sub Station, 13KM, Patiala-Sirhind Road, Faggan Majra, Patiala, Punjab, 147001
- 400/220 KV SUBSTATION, POWERGRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED, 6 KOTKAPURA ROAD, Singhanwala, Moga, Punjab, 142002



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 03AAACP0252G1Z3

Legal Name POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD

Trade Name, if any POWER GRIDCORPORATION OF INDIALTD.

Additional trade names, if

any

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name
Designation/Status
Resident of State
Name
Designation/Status

Name RAVINDRA KUMAR TYAGI

RAVISANKAR GANESAN

DIRECTOR

Haryana

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Haryana

Name Yatindra Dwivedi

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Haryana

Name Naveen Srivastava

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Uttar Pradesh

